Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted and codified at 7 Ill. Reg. 8127, effective June 24, 1985; amended at 8 Ill. Reg. 1975, effective February 1, 1984; amended at 12 Ill. Reg. 17942, effective October 24, 1988; amended at 15 Ill. Reg. 7211, effective April 26, 1991; emergency amendment at 17 Ill. Reg. 11589, effective July 1, 1993, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 20278, effective November 15, 1993; amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 11623, effective July 7, 1994; amended at 20 Ill. Reg. 10162, effective July 16, 1996; recodified from the Department of Rehabilitation Services to the Department of Human Services at 21 Ill. Reg. 9325; amended at 23 Ill. Reg. 3957, effective March 19, 1999; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 6399, effective March 31, 2000; amended at 31 Ill. Reg. 5819, effective March 28, 2007.
